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2AM Group 
Contact:  Michele Brown 
201 Commerce Court 
Duncan, South Carolina 29334 
T: (864) 433-8686 
E-mail: michele.brown@2amgroup.com 
Additional information: www.2amgroup.com 
 
Barnes Consulting, LLC 
Contact:  Donnie Bailey Barnes, LCB – VP 
122 Lakeland Avenue 
Moore, South Carolina 29369-9799 
T: (864) 595-1382 
M: (864) 989-6000 
E-mail: Donnie@BarnesConsultingLLC.com 
Additional information: http://www.barnesconsultingllc.com 
 
Expeditors Tradewin, LLC 
Contact:  Wendy Armbruster 
11101 Metro Airport Center Drive - Suite 110 
Romulus, Michigan 48174 
T: (734) 857-5020 
E-mail: wendy.armbruster@tradewin.net 
Additional information: www.tradewin.com 
 
Foreign-Trade Zone Corporation 
Foreign-Trade Zone Consulting and Software 
Contact:  Craig Pool, President 
2062 Old Shell Road 
Mobile, Alabama 36607 
T: (251)471-6725 
Email: craigpool@ftzcorp.com 
Additional information: www.ftzcorp.com 
 
FTZ Consulting, LLC 
Contact:  Karen Sager 
22 Grove Streeet 
Homer, New York 13077 
T: (607)749-5501 
E-mail: Karen@ftzconsulting.com 
Additional information: www.ftzconsulting.com 
 
Hogan Lovells US, LLP 
Contact:  Lewis Lebowitz, Partner 
Columbia Square, 555 13th Street N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20004 
T: (202)637-5638 
E-mail : lewis.lebowitz@hoganlovells.com 
 
IMS Worldwide, Inc. 
Contact:  Mr. Curtis Spenser 
309 Henrietta Street 
Webster, Texas 77598 
T: (281) 554-9099 
E-mail: curtis.spencer@imsw.com 
Additional information: www.imsw.com 
 
Integration Point 
Contact:  Clay Perry, Sr. Vice President 
11016 Rushmore Drive - Suite 200 
Charlotte, North Carolina 28277 
T: (704)576-3678 x1132 
Email: CPerry@IntegrationPoint.com 
Additional information : www.IntegrationPoint.com 

Lamb & Lerch 
Contact:  David Ostheimer 
233 Broadway - Suite 2702 
New York, New York 10279 
T: (212)608-2700 
Email: dostheimer@lamblerch.com 
Additional information: www.lamblerch.com 
 
Miller & Company P.C. 
Contact:  Marshall V. Miller 
4929 Main Street 
Kansas City, Missouri 64112 
T: (816)561-4999 
E-Mail: intllaw@millerco.com 
Additional information: www.millerco.com 
 
PointTrade Services, Inc. 
Contact:  Tommy Berry 
1518 Jenks Avenue 
Panama City, Florida 32405 
T: (850) 522-4101 
Email: tberry@pointtradeservices.com 
Additional information: www.pointtradeservices.com 
 
Price Waterhouse Coopers 
Contact:  Domenick Gambardella, Partner 
300 Madison Avenue - 14th Floor 
New York, New York 10017 
T: (646) 471-3791 
Email: domenickgambardella@us.pwcglobal.com 
Additional information: www.pwcglobal.com 
 
QuestaWeb, Inc. 
Contact:  Wayne Slossberg 
649 Central Avenue 
Westfield, New Jersey 07090 
T: (908) 233-2300 
E-mail: wslossberg@questaweb.com 
Additional information: www.questaweb.com 
 
Rockefeller Group Foreign Trade Zone Services (RGFTZS) 
Contact:  Brandi Hanback, Managing Director 
2444 Solomons Island Road - Suite 200 
Annapolis, Maryland 21401 
T: (410) 897-4858 
E-mail: bhanback@rockgrp.com 
Additional information: www.rockgroupdevelopment.com 
 
Sandler & Travis Trade Advisory Services 
Contact:  Leslie Couch 
1300 Pennsylvania Avenue - Suite 400 
Washington D.C. 20009 
T: (248)699-1586 
E-mail: lcouch@strtrade.com 
Additional information: www.strtrade.com 
 
Schenker, Inc. 
Contact:  Crystal Adair, VP, Imports and Brokerage 
990 East 233rd Street 
Carson, California 90745 
T: (310)221-3220 
E-mail: crystal.adair@dbschenker.com 
Additional information: www.dbschenker.com 
 
Zone Solutions, LLC 
Contact:  Eva Tomlinson 
2601 Fortune Circle East - Suite 304A 
Indianapolis, Indiana 46241 
T : (317) 260-2926 
E-mail : etomlinson@zsllc.com 
Additional information: www.zsllc.com 
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FTZ Bonds and Insurance Providers 
Discounts for NAFTZ Members 

 
Avalon Risk Management  
Contact:  Wanda Sample, Regional VP 
17 Battery Place - Suite 234 
New York, New York 10004 
T: (646)490-5352 direct  
F: (646)490-6820 
Email: 

Roanoke Trade  

wsample@avalonrisk.com 

Contact:  Jason Odgers, Account Executive 
1 Poston Road - Suite 100 
Charleston, South Carolina 29407 
T: (843) 724-7534 
Email: Jason.odgers@roanoketrade.com 
Additional information: www.roanoketrade.com 

 

mailto:Jason.odgers@roanoketrade.com�
http://www.roanoketrade.com/�

